
Gruppen Schüler A

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 9 Huang, Liang Walddörfer SV 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 1 1

1 2 56 Stange, Marten TSV Sasel 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 9 : 3 2

3 57 Seifert, Timo Germania 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 7 : 6 3

4 106 Schulz, Niclas TTG 207 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 10 4

5 112 Fretwurst, Nils SC Poppenbüttel 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 4 1 : 12 5

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 10 Müller, Moritz TSV Sasel 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 0 1

2 2 53 Meyhöfer, Morris FTSV Altenwerder 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 9 : 4 2

3 64 Grönefeld, Daniel W E T 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 7 : 6 3

4 105 Lütz, Kristof TTG 207 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 9 4

5 108 Simon Fernandez, Rafael Germania 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 4 0 : 12 5

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 11 Vasquez, Virgil Niendorfer TSV 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 0 1

3 2 52 Kassous, Michael VfL Geesthacht 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 0 1 : 3 6 : 9 4

3 59 Winterberg, Kai TSV Sasel 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 0 : 0 3 : 1 9 : 6 2

4 104 Losch, Flemming TTG 207 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 4 2 : 12 5

5 110 Brockmann, Marcel SC Poppenbüttel 0 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 0 2 : 2 7 : 9 3

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 12 Eichhorst, Henning Peter TSV Reinbek 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 0 1

4 2 51 Stroe, Andrei E T V 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 0 1 : 3 5 : 9 4

3 60 Kankowski, Tom TURA Harksheide 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 9 : 3 2

4 103 Krebs, Justus TTG 207 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 0 2 : 2 6 : 9 3

5 107 Widdermann, Niklas TSV Sasel 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 4 1 : 12 5

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0
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22:27
SätzeSiegeName Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 13 Cassens, Till TTG 207 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 1 1

5 2 50 Kiss, Csongor SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 0 : 0 2 : 2 8 : 7 3

3 61 Appel, Jim TSV Sasel 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 0 : 0 3 : 1 9 : 7 2

4 102 Havkin, Robert SG Farmsen-Bramf 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 4 2 : 12 5

5 111 Daus, Alexander TURA Harksheide 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 0 1 : 3 5 : 9 4

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 14 Zawadzki, Tymoteusz-Marek TSV Sasel 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 10 : 3 #NV

6 2 49 Jahrmärker, Mats VfL Geesthacht 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 11 : 4 #NV

3 62 Atmaca, Ronas ATV von 1845 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 9 : 6 3

4 93 Namat, Niel TV Fischbek 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 0 1 : 3 4 : 9 4

5 113 Novion, Maurice SC Poppenbüttel 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 4 0 : 12 5

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 15 Lau, Sebastian TSV Sasel 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 0 1

7 2 48 Heucke, Jan SV Wilhelmsburg 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 8 : 6 3

3 63 Feldgen, Jan-Luca Rell.-Egenbüttel 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 2 0 : 0 3 : 1 9 : 7 2

4 96 Gude, Lukas TV Fischbek 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 4 0 : 12 5

5 115 Weiß, Marcel TTG 207 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 0 1 : 3 5 : 9 4

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 17 Schwarz, Leonard TTG 207 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 2 1

8 2 47 Wentland, Magnus Germania 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 6 : 6 3

3 58 Möller, Cedric TSV Sasel 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 11 : 3 2

4 98 Trütner, Julian TV Fischbek 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 9 4

5 116 Ezati, Arian SG Farmsen-Bramf 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 4 0 : 12 5

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0
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Gruppen Schüler A

SätzeSiegeName Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 18 Fischer, Claas TTG 207 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 0 1

9 2 46 Hanoldt, Christopher Tischtennis-Freunde BVM 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 0 : 0 3 : 1 9 : 5 2

3 65 Schandrach, Daniel ATV von 1845 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 0 : 0 1 : 3 5 : 9 3

4 97 Sturzenegger, Joshua TV Fischbek 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 10 5

5 117 Freitag, Rene SC Alstertal-Langenhorn 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 0 : 0 1 : 3 6 : 11 4

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 19 Hasse, Floris SV Eidelstedt 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 0 1

10 2 45 Hahne, Patrick SC Poppenbüttel 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 0 : 0 1 : 3 6 : 9 4

3 67 Sturzenegger, Simeon TV Fischbek 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 9 : 4 2

4 95 Stüven, Ole SV Wilhelmsburg 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 4 2 : 12 5

5 118 Kröger, Marvin SC Alstertal-Langenhorn 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 0 2 : 2 6 : 10 3

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 20 Struck, Milan Walddörfer SV 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 2 1

11 2 44 Wicher, Kamil TV Fischbek 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 9 : 3 2

3 69 Zeisberger, Luca SV Wilhelmsburg 2 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 0 1 : 3 6 : 9 3

4 100 da Cruz, David TSV Sasel 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 10 5

5 119 Mang, Matthias TTG Duwo-Lemsahl 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 9 4

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 21 Rabe, Lars Meiendorfer SV 3 : 1 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 1 : 2 5 : 7 4

12 2 43 Wendel, Jonas Rell.-Egenbüttel 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 10 : 5 1

3 70 Jung, Hendrik SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 10 : 7 2

4 94 Petersen, Finn Jakob ATV von 1845 3 : 0 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 9 : 6 3

5 120 Schreier, Tobias TTG Duwo-Lemsahl 0 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 9 5

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0
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Gruppen Schüler A

SätzeSiegeName Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 22 Ellerbrock, Luca Leon TSV Glinde 3 : 2 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 10 : 5 2

13 2 42 Matt, Manuel TV Fischbek 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 3 : 1 11 : 4 1

3 72 Graf, Lucas Bramfelder SV 0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 0 1 : 3 6 : 11 4

4 101 Harder, Leon TSV Sasel 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 2 0 : 0 3 : 1 9 : 8 3

5 121 Waebs, Marvin TTG Duwo-Lemsahl 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 4 4 : 12 5

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 Platz

1 23 Altenkamp, David Horner TV 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 1 0 : 0 4 : 0 12 : 3 1

14 2 40 Carnevale, Luca SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 1 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 0 2 : 2 9 : 9 3

3 73 Schmidt, Malte Tischtennis-Freunde BVM 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 9 : 6 2

4 92 Germer, Jost TTG 207 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 0 1 : 3 4 : 11 5

5 123 Ceesay, Ebou E T V 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 0 1 : 3 5 : 10 4

6 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 0
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Gruppen Schüler A

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

1 24 Kruspe, Julien SC Condor 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 4 1

15 2 39 Schmiedehausen, Sebastian TTG Südstormarn 2 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 2 7 : 7 2

3 74 Meyer, Lennart FTSV Altenwerder 2 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 1 : 2 6 : 8 3

4 91 Duong, Luis SG Eilbeck/WTB 61 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 2 4 : 7 4

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

1 25 Banoub, Andrew E T V 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 3 1

16 2 38 Schlueter, Dennis TTG 207 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 2 5 : 7 3

3 75 Winterberg, Nils TSV Sasel 2 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 1 : 2 7 : 7 2

4 90 Fienbork, Nick SV Eidelstedt 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 2 4 : 8 4

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

1 26 Hillenkötter, Sven TURA Harksheide 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 1 1

17 2 37 Lagemann, Kolja E T V 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 1 : 2 6 : 6 3

3 76 Gurditta, Jeyson SC Condor 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 9 4

4 89 Barkey, Juri SV Eidelstedt 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0 2 : 1 6 : 5 2

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

1 27 Bastian, Tommy VfL Geesthacht 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 2 : 1 7 : 3 1

18 2 36 Arneth, Leon Rell.-Egenbüttel 0 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 1 : 2 5 : 7 3

3 77 Mohrmann, Felix TSV Sasel 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 2 4 : 7 4

4 88 Elvers, Jan SV Eidelstedt 3 : 1 3 : 2 1 : 3 2 : 1 7 : 6 2

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

1 28 Schulenburg, Jan TTG Südstormarn 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 2 : 1 8 : 6 1

19 2 35 Taher, Roman SC Condor 3 : 2 3 : 0 0 : 3 2 : 1 6 : 5 2

3 78 Schleden, Tom Luca Meiendorfer SV 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 2 5 : 6 3

4 87 Wottke, Maximilian Niendorfer TSV 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 1 : 2 4 : 6 4

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

1 29 Casten, Lennart E T V 1 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 1 : 2 5 : 8 3

20 2 34 Stolle, Niklas TURA Harksheide 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 9 : 1 1

3 79 Hendrikson, Claas VfL Geesthacht 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 4 : 9 4

4 86 Weseloh, Calvin TV Fischbek 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 1 6 : 6 2

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

1 30 Yetkin, Deniz E T V 1 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 2 : 1 7 : 5 2

21 2 33 Rückmann, Jonas GW Harburg 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 9 : 3 1

3 80 Teschner, Niklas FC Voran Ohe 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 9 4

4 85 Seibert, Daniel SG Victoria/Epp. 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 2 6 : 6 3

Name Verein 1 2 3 4 Platz

1 31 Chizari, Kiyan E T V 0 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 2 : 0 6 : 1 2

22 2 32 Meyer, Jasper FC Voran Ohe 0 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 0 6 : 0 1

3 82 Frenz, Pascal SG Victoria/Epp. 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 2 4 : 6 3

4 83 Green, Lennart Rell.-Egenbüttel 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 9 4
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ko-Raster Schüler A
 

Sieger sind für die HEM qualifiziert

1 9 Huang, Liang Walddörfer SV

9 Huang, Liang Walddörfer SV

2 31 Chizari, Kiyan E T V

3 10 Müller, Moritz TSV Sasel

10 Müller, Moritz TSV Sasel

4 30 Yetkin, Deniz E T V

5 11 Vasquez, Virgil Niendorfer TSV

11 Vasquez, Virgil Niendorfer TSV

6 86 Weseloh, Calvin TV Fischbek

7 12 Eichhorst, Henning Peter TSV Reinbek

12 Eichhorst, Henning PeterTSV Reinbek

8 35 Taher, Roman SC Condor

9 13 Cassens, Till TTG 207

13 Cassens, Till TTG 207

10 88 Elvers, Jan SV Eidelstedt

11 49 Jahrmärker, Mats VfL Geesthacht

49 Jahrmärker, MatsVfL Geesthacht

12 89 Barkey, Juri SV Eidelstedt

13 15 Lau, Sebastian TSV Sasel

15 Lau, Sebastian TSV Sasel

14 67 Sturzenegger, Simeon TV Fischbek

15 17 Schwarz, Leonard TTG 207

39 Schmiedehausen, SebastianTTG Südstormarn

16 39 Schmiedehausen, SebastianTTG Südstormarn

17 18 Fischer, Claas TTG 207

18 Fischer, Claas TTG 207

18 73 Schmidt, Malte Tischtennis-Freunde BVM

19 19 Hasse, Floris SV Eidelstedt

19 Hasse, Floris SV Eidelstedt

20 22 Ellerbrock, Luca Leon TSV Glinde

21 20 Struck, Milan Walddörfer SV

20 Struck, Milan Walddörfer SV

22 70 Jung, Hendrik SG Eilbeck/WTB 61

23 43 Wendel, Jonas Rell.-Egenbüttel

43 Wendel, Jonas Rell.-Egenbüttel

24 44 Wicher, Kamil TV Fischbek

25 42 Matt, Manuel TV Fischbek

75 Winterberg, Nils TSV Sasel

26 75 Winterberg, Nils TSV Sasel

27 23 Altenkamp, David Horner TV

23 Altenkamp, DavidHorner TV

28 46 Hanoldt, Christopher Tischtennis-Freunde BVM

29 24 Kruspe, Julien SC Condor

24 Kruspe, Julien SC Condor

30 58 Möller, Cedric TSV Sasel

31 25 Banoub, Andrew E T V

25 Banoub, Andrew E T V

32 63 Feldgen, Jan-Luca Rell.-Egenbüttel

33 26 Hillenkötter, Sven TURA Harksheide

14 Zawadzki, Tymoteusz-MarekTSV Sasel

34 14 Zawadzki, Tymoteusz-MarekTSV Sasel

35 27 Bastian, Tommy VfL Geesthacht

61 Appel, Jim TSV Sasel

36 61 Appel, Jim TSV Sasel

37 28 Schulenburg, Jan TTG Südstormarn

60 Kankowski, Tom TURA Harksheide

38 60 Kankowski, Tom TURA Harksheide

39 34 Stolle, Niklas TURA Harksheide

34 Stolle, Niklas TURA Harksheide

40 59 Winterberg, Kai TSV Sasel

41 33 Rückmann, Jonas GW Harburg

33 Rückmann, JonasGW Harburg

42 53 Meyhöfer, Morris FTSV Altenwerder

43 32 Meyer, Jasper FC Voran Ohe

56 Stange, Marten TSV Sasel

44 56 Stange, Marten TSV Sasel


